Marco Polo Tours NORWEGIAN

CRUISE LINE®

NCL STAR

15 nights South America Cruise: Experience the
beautiful landscapes of Argentina and Chile!

Package Price $3990 tax included!

Air, 2 nights Buenos Aires, 13 nights South America Cruise,
Transfer (pier to airport), and All Taxes Included!

Free GO0 minutes Wi-E + USDSS50 Onlseare Travel

Voucher per POt per calin!

Operated by:

Departure Date
February 13, 2025

Date
February 13
February 14
February 15

February 16

February 17
February 18
February 19
February 20
February 21
February 22
February 23
February 24
February 25
February 26
February 27
February 28

March 1

Marco Polo Tours

Inside Oceanview

$3990 $4390
Airfare, Hotel, Cruise and All Taxes Included!

Port Arrive
Fly hometown to Buenos Aires, Argentina --
Arrive Buenos Aires, Argentina; own arrangement to hotel

Buenos Aires, Argentina -
Buenos Aires, Argentina

Embark NCL STAR

Montevideo, Uruguay

At Sea

Puerto Madryn, Argentina

At Sea

Punta Arenas, Chile

At Sea

Stanley, Falkland Islands

At Sea

Cruise Elephant Island/Cape Lookout

8:00am

7:00am

8:00am

6:00am

Cruising Paradise Bay, Antarctica
At Sea

Ushuaia, Argentina 8:00am
Ushuaia, Argentina

Transfer to airport and fly back to hometown

The itinerary is subject to the cruise website.
Limited availability. Package prices are per person based on double occupancy.

(All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation)
* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended. Please consult with your travel agent.*

Balcony

$5090

Depart

6:45pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

8:00am

B.C. Registration no. 1242-3 Vancouver: 604-732-3812 Toll free: 1-800-663-2288
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