



NCL STAR

15 nights South America Cruise: Experience the beautiful landscapes of Argentina and Chile! Package Price \$3990 tax included! Air, 2 nights Buenos Aires, 13 nights South America Cruise,

Transfer (pier to airport), and All Taxes Included!

Free 600 minutes Wi-Fi + USD\$50 Onboard Travel

Voucher per port per cabin!







Departure Date	Inside	Oceanview	Balcony
February 13, 2025	\$3990	\$4390	\$5090
A:		All Taxaa la alaal	11

Airfare, Hotel, Cruise and All Taxes Included!

Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
February 13	Fly hometown to Buenos Aires, Argentina		
February 14	Arrive Buenos Aires, Argentina; own arrangement to hotel		
February 15	Buenos Aires, Argentina		
February 16	Buenos Aires, Argentina		6:45pm
	Embark NCL STAR		0.45pm
February 17	Montevideo, Uruguay	8:00am	4:00pm
February 18	At Sea		
February 19	Puerto Madryn, Argentina	7:00am	4:00pm
February 20	At Sea		
February 21	Punta Arenas, Chile	8:00am	4:00pm
February 22	At Sea		
February 23	Stanley, Falkland Islands	6:00am	4:00pm
February 24	At Sea		
February 25	Cruise Elephant Island/Cape Lookout		
February 26	Cruising Paradise Bay, Antarctica		
February 27	At Sea		
February 28	Ushuaia, Argentina	8:00am	
March 1	Ushuaia, Argentina		8:00am
	Transfer to airport and fly back to hometown		0.00411

The itinerary is subject to the cruise website. Limited availability. Package prices are per person based on double occupancy. (All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation) * Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended. Please consult with your travel agent.*